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208
0
192
149
160
200
176
193
208
174
208
148
197
211
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190
206
194
179
194
172
163
180
150
130

204

Name
Adler, Andrew
Andrews, Austin
Blackmore, Todd
Bosquez, Tom
Broderick, Mike
Broome, Tammy
Brown, Cedric
Bryne, Margaret
Burkart, Jerry
Colon, Mark
Corsetti, Erica
Corsetti, Matt
Crabb - Y, Jayden
Daniels, Kevin
Donovan, Nick
Every, Mark
Fitz, Julie
Flood, Joey
Francis, Jesse
Fransico, Dereck
Gergle, Steven
Gilbow, James
Goyette, Ashley
Green, Chris
Hane, Brian
Hane, Candiace
Hane - Y, Chloe

House, Jacob

Team ™
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54972
76055
54291
54976
54887
55061
54732
54277
54885
54978
54877
54388
54737
54904
54982
76058
76059
54923
55017
76054
55043
54980
55011
54286
54280
54287

54283
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185
197
175
147
165
210
185
178
192
194
170
203
180
170
147
167
174
168
169
199
183
161
191
187
180
206
187
136
130
188

139

House, Robert
Howell 111, Bill
Ingram, Kenny
Johnson, Dominque
Jones, Celeste
Jones, Jarod

Kari, John
Kennedy, Donald
Kirinsky, Mike
Koehler, Keith
Koehler, Ryan
Laudadio, Rich
Lemma, Matt
Lobman, Steven
Marble, James
Mayo, Todd
McGeehan, Aaron
McGhee, Ashley
Mora, Nathan
Moreno, Toby
Newman, Joseph
Norris, Jennifer
O'Neil, Valarie
Oliver, Anthony
Piekarz, Alex
Prokopovich, Ivan

Rademaker, Joseph

Rademaker - Y, Aaron

Rademaker - Y, Adam

Randall III, Austin

Raulerson, Christina

54880
55086
54282
54878
54971
54276
55056
54882
54884
54735
54736
54281
54903
54901
55032
76053
54290
54979
54294
54288
54973
54998
54981
54961
54902
54733
54284
54285
54292
55068

54289
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134

0

182

142

160

149

200

197

194
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185

197

175

170

169

183

191

173

192

145

Reig, Melissa
Riley, Chuck
Roberson, Jeff
Santrino, Frank
Short, Alexander
Temple, Jimmy
Tosella, Gabe
Wald, Brian
West, Charlene
Whitten, Nicholas
Winchel, Josh
Wright, Michelle
Wright - Y, Luke
Broderick, Mike
Brown, Cedric
Daniels, Kevin
Fransico, Dereck
Gilbow, James
Green, Chris
House, Jacob
House, Robert
Howell 111, Bill
Ingram, Kenny
Lobman, Steven
Mora, Nathan
Newman, Joseph
O'Neil, Valarie
Reig, Melissa
Roberson, Jeff

Wald, Brian
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55028

76057

54990

55005

76056

55004

55092

54993

55088
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160
200
176
193
208
174
148
197
209
206
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172
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180
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130
204
185
197
175
147
165
185
178
192

194

West, Charlene
Andrews, Austin
Bosquez, Tom
Broderick, Mike
Broome, Tammy
Brown, Cedric
Bryne, Margaret
Burkart, Jerry
Colon, Mark
Corsetti, Erica
Crabb - Y, Jayden
Daniels, Kevin
Every, Mark
Francis, Jesse
Fransico, Dereck
Gilbow, James
Goyette, Ashley
Green, Chris
Hane, Brian
Hane, Candiace
Hane - Y, Chloe
House, Jacob
House, Robert
Howell 111, Bill
Ingram, Kenny
Johnson, Dominque
Jones, Celeste
Kari, John
Kennedy, Donald
Kirinsky, Mike

Koehler, Keith

55091
55024
55095
55083
55001
55064
55067
55074
55046
55040
55059
55071
55062
55041
55018
55044
55060
55012
55013
55015
55016
54994
54996
55087
55051
55070
55023
55057
55002
55039

55021


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles
Handicap Singles

Handicap Singles

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

Lane Glo Singles December

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

12-01 Sat 2:00 PM

170

203

180

170

147

174

168

169

199

183

161

191

187

180

206

187

136

130

188

139

173

181

192

197
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145

134

182

142

160

Koehler, Ryan
Laudadio, Rich
Lemma, Matt
Lobman, Steven
Marble, James
McGeehan, Aaron
McGhee, Ashley
Mora, Nathan
Moreno, Toby
Newman, Joseph
Norris, Jennifer
O'Neil, Valarie
Oliver, Anthony
Piekarz, Alex
Prokopovich, Ivan

Rademaker, Joseph

Rademaker - Y, Aaron

Rademaker - Y, Adam

Randall III, Austin

Raulerson, Christina

Reig, Melissa
Riley, Chuck
Roberson, Jeff
Santrino, Frank
Temple, Jimmy
Wald, Brian
West, Charlene
Winchel, Josh
Wright, Michelle

Wright - Y, Luke
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Andrews, Austin
Corsetti, Matt
Donovan, Nick
Every, Mark
Francis, Jesse
Fransico, Dereck
House, Jacob
Howell 111, Bill
Jones, Jarod
O'Neil, Valarie
Oliver, Anthony
Santrino, Frank
Andrews, Austin
Bosquez, Tom
Colon, Mark
Corsetti, Matt
Daniels, Kevin
Donovan, Nick
Every, Mark
Francis, Jesse
Fransico, Dereck
Gilbow, James
Hane, Brian
House, Jacob
Jones, Jarod
Kari, John
Koehler, Keith
O'Neil, Valarie
Roberson, Jeff
Santrino, Frank

Short, Alexander
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